
Luftgevärsserien

2023

Hemmabana

2023-02-12

Omgång 2

Lsi 7

1 Isabelle Björnlund Kvistbro 103,2 104,6 207,8

2 Astrid Lind Skyllberg 204,9

3 Ruben Johansson Skyllberg 204,6

4 Oskar Karlström Kvistbro 0

Lsi 9

1 Vilmer Lind Skyllberg 206,3

2 Stella Nilsson Flink Hällefors 94,5 95,3 189,8

3 Jonathan Hansen Hällefors 93,6 90,3 183,9

4 Sammy Andersson Hällefors 84,4 85,1 169,5

5 Vincent Häppik Hällefors 77,7 85,6 163,3

6 Alfred Karlström Kvistbro 0

7 Leo Olsson Kvistbro 0

Lsi 11

1 Mickey Östensson Kvistbro 102,6 103,5 104,5 105 415,6

2 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro 103,3 102,1 102,7 103,5 411,6

Lsi 13-15

1 Isak Lundell Degerfors 105,5 106,6 106,6 105,8 424,5

2 Jesper Svensson Degerfors 104,7 106,0 105,0 105,5 421,2

3 Willhelm Oskarsson Skyllberg 421,1

4 William Schöllin Gyttorp 105,4 105,3 104,9 105,0 420,6

5 Angel Riasco Johansson Degerfors 104,2 104,9 104,6 105,6 419,3

6 Elsa Fristedt Gyttorp 104,5 104,9 104,2 105,0 418,6

7 Sebastian Björnlund Kvistbro 104,8 102,3 105,9 103,7 416,7

8 Love Saxin Hällefors 93,5 103,3 102,4 102,9 402,1

9 Lucas Elefant Anebo Hällefors 96,0 99,0 100,0 97,3 392,3

10 Lukas Nilsson Flink Hällefors 98,6 92,1 99,8 96,1 386,6

11 Isak Hedengren Hällefors 96,8 92,6 91,4 97,2 378,0

Lsi 17-21

1 Emma Svensson Degerfors 104,5 104,6 106,2 104,8 420,1

2 Ida Svensson Degerfors 0

Lsi Veteran

1 Aimo Pekkala Skyllberg 423,9

2 Peter Vikander Skyllberg 423,1

3 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 410,0

4 Maria Larsson Kvistbro 99,6 100,4 102,3 101,9 404,2

5 Inge Samuelsson Hällefors 0

L Junior

1 Isak Lundell Degerfors 98,4 97,2 95,0 98,0 388,6

2 Ida Svensson Degerfors 96,4 91,9 90,5 94,3 373,1

L Senior



Luftgevärsserien

2023

Hemmabana

2023-02-12

1 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 97,8 96,5 98,3 98,4 391,0

2 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro 94,2 98,3 95,1 95,9 383,5

L Veteran

1 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 355,3
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Hemmabana
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Totalt

Lsi 7 Omg 1 2 3 4 5 Tre bästa

1 Isabelle Björnlund Kvistbro 208,1 207,8 #NUM!

2 Astrid Lind Skyllberg 204,9 #NUM!

3 Ruben Johansson Skyllberg 204,6 #NUM!

4 Oskar Karlström Kvistbro 183,8 #NUM!

Lsi 9

1 Vilmer Lind Skyllberg 206,3 206,3 #NUM!

2 Stella Nilsson Flink Hällefors 189,8 #NUM!

3 Jonathan Hansen Hällefors 183,6 183,9 #NUM!

4 Sammy Andersson Hällefors 132,1 169,5 #NUM!

5 Vincent Häppik Hällefors 156,1 163,3 #NUM!

6 Alfred Karlström Kvistbro 202,1 #NUM!

7 Leo Olsson Kvistbro 189,8 #NUM!

Lsi 11

1 Mickey Östensson Kvistbro 416,4 415,6 #NUM!

2 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro 413,5 411,6 #NUM!

Lsi 13-15

1 Isak Lundell Degerfors 423,3 424,5 #NUM!

2 Jesper Svensson Degerfors 418,4 421,2 #NUM!

3 Willhelm Oskarsson Skyllberg 421,1 #NUM!

4 William Schöllin Gyttorp 420,6 #NUM!

5 Angel Riasco Johansson Degerfors 422,3 419,3 #NUM!

6 Elsa Fristedt Gyttorp 420,8 418,6 #NUM!

7 Sebastian Björnlund Kvistbro 416,1 416,7 #NUM!

8 Love Saxin Hällefors 387,2 402,1 #NUM!

9 Lucas Elefant Anebo Hällefors 401,3 392,3 #NUM!

10 Lukas Nilsson Flink Hällefors 386,6 #NUM!

11 Isak Hedengren Hällefors 378,0 #NUM!

Lsi 17-21

1 Emma Svensson Degerfors 422,4 420,1 #NUM!

2 Ida Svensson Degerfors 414,4 #NUM!

Lsi Veteran

1 Aimo Pekkala Skyllberg 423,9 #NUM!

2 Peter Vikander Skyllberg 423,1 #NUM!

3 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 410,0 #NUM!

4 Maria Larsson Kvistbro 409,3 404,2 #NUM!

5 Inge Samuelsson Hällefors 396,2 #NUM!

L Junior

1 Isak Lundell Degerfors 389,1 388,6 #NUM!

2 Ida Svensson Degerfors 372,4 373,1 #NUM!

L Senior
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1 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 387,0 391,0 #NUM!

2 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro 380,4 383,5 #NUM!

L Veteran

1 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 355,3 #NUM!


